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S.open Rakovník + $.ko!o ll.ligy _ 8.6.í997

Souček
Šmíd
Byst icly
Řehák
Andr
Špidra
Mandák
Ková
Staněk
Lisa ml.

Lev
Moravec
Vosmík
BIdha
Černy
Reitspies
Kratochvíl
Hála
Vitner
Panuška
Horáček
Fučík
Lisa st.

Dočkal
KTE
Prchal
Kubík
Tureček
Valach
Fibír
Stejskal
Škubat
oktábec
Farbák
Nečekal st.

Milan
Karel
Tomáš
Jaroslav
Zdeněk
Marek
Josef
Luboš
Sťanislav
Miroslav
Pavel
Milan
Petr
Milan
VladimÍr
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Jan
Václav
Karel
V/asfrslav
Jirí
Miroslav
Lubomír
Daniel
Petr
Zdeněk
Vlastimil
Martin
Pavel
Bed ich
Vladimír
Jaroslav
Josef
František

1101
1237
1542
1 098
1 100
1526
0809
1097
1621
1113
1 135
0444
1102
1 099
1 136
1289
0235
0230
1 134
0897
0233
07 19
0433
1387
1924
0207
0659
081 9
1884
1787
1367
1284
2118
2130
0238

1

3
1

2
1

1

1

1

M
3
2
4
2
3
3
3
3
3
4

3
4
3
3
4
3
3

4

;

:

4

Rakovník 20 20
Rakovník 27 20
Rakovník 20 22
Rakovník 24 24
Rakovník 26 23
Rakovník 23 21
Chomutov 24 21
Rakovník 21 24
Rakovník 25 24
Jesenice 24 25
Rakovník 26 21
Plzen 27 23
Chomutov 22 22
Rakovník 22 24
Rakovník 23 25
Chomutov 25 26
Frant. Lázně 24 26
Frant. Lázně 30 28
Rakovník 27 29
Chomutov 34 27
Frant. Lázně 25 34
Jesenice 30 25
Jesenice 31 27
Frant. Lázně 25 32
Chomutov 25 30
Príbram 28 33
Chomutov 30 26
Frant. Lázně 31 30
Frant. Lázně 28 31
Chomutov 30 32
Frant. Lázně 25 37
Príbram 43 26
Príbram 36 32
Chomutov 36 44
Cheb 30 29

23 20
20 20
21 25
21 20
19 21
21 25
23 23
22 24
20 22
21 22
20 25
21 22
28 24
25 29
26 27
26 25
26 29
24 23
24 27
26 23
24 28
32 28
25 32
29 30
28 33
28 28
31 33
28 32
27 37
33 31

29 36
35 28
34 33
29 38
35 odstoupil ze zdr.dťtv.

57
51

48
42
42
37
33
33
33
27
27
24
22
20
18
16
12
12
I
5
3
1

1

Byst ická
Lisovd
Dočkalová
Fiedlerová
Lehocká
Nečekalová
Kunzend rferová

Adéla
Petra
Dana
Jaroslava
Anička
Jana
lrenka

1973
0986
1 388
1478
1 605
0243
0985

1

1

2
1

2
3
3

Rakovník 27 20 23 22
Chomutov 23 28 26 23
Frant. Lázně 23 23 33 22
Frant.Lázně 26 31 '25 24
Jesenice 32 25 32 26
Cheb 32 29 28 31
Jesenice 30 31 32 28

24+65=89
1 8+45=63
12+42=54
6+30=36
0+7=7

Nečekal
Nečekal ml.

Gregor
Šlapák
Gregor
Dočkal mi.

Christu
Dočkalov
Okt bec ml.

Marek
František
TomáŠ
Michal
MiloŠ
Lubomír
David
Jana
Oto

1250
1249
1952
2038
2050
1791
2117
1 689
2078

Cheb
Cheb
Rakovník
Rakovník
Rakovník
Cheb
Rakovník
Cheb
Príbram

M
1

3
3
3
2

2

22 22 23 22
23 26 24 20
26 23 23 25
24 23 31 21
26 27 29 22
28 29 27 27
31 27 28 26
32 29 27 24
30 46 34 27

20+42=62
16+32=48
11+22=33
6+1 7=23
1 +5=6



ff.ftga, oblast Cechyz pud-6.kolo
1.Rakovník
Bláha Milan 22 24 25 29
Slapák Michal 24 23 31 21
Rehák Jaroslav 24 24 21 20
Lev Pavel 26 21 20 25
Souěek Milan 20 20 23 20
Gregor Miloš

116 112 120 115
228 348

2.Cheb
Neěekalová Jana 32 29 28 31
Dočkalová Jana 32 29 27 24
Nečekal Fr. ml. 23 26 24 20
Dočkal Lubomír 28 29 27 27
Nečekal Marek 22 22 23 22
Nečekal Fr. st.

137 135 129 124
272 401

3.Františkovy Lázně
Fidlerová Jaroslava 26 31 25 24
Horáček Vlastislav 25 34 24 28
Dočkalová Dana 23 23 33 22
Kratochvíl Jaroslav 24 26 26 29
1
J,

r Jan 30 28 24 23
#israt Bed idh

128 142 132 126
270 442

4.Ghomutov
KríŽ Daniel 25 30 28 33
Kubík Zdeněk 30 26 31 33
Panuška Karel 34 27 26 23
Lisová Petra 23 28 26 23
Reitspies Miroslav 25 26 26 25
Fibír Pavel

137 137 137 137
274 411

S.Jesenice
Fučík Ji í 30 25 32 28
Lisa Miroslav ml. 24 25 21 22
Lehocká Anna 32 25 32 26
Lisa Miroslav st. 31 27 25 32
Kunzerd rferová Irena 30 31 32 28

147 133 142 136
280 422

6.P íbram
Skubal Vladimír 43 26 35 28
Prchal Petr 28 33 28 28
oktábec Jaroslav 36 32 34 33
oktábec oto 30 46 34 27

126 126 126 126

273 263 257 242
536 793

I.GOLFOLUB 85 Ra kovnÍk B 463 7
2. MTG Hraničár Cheb 525 5
3 ilf Club Františkovy Lázně 528 4
ti:sK DG Cttomutov B S48 3
5. SK DG Jesen ice u Chebu 558 2
6. SpaÍa k Príbram 1035 1

1.GOLFCLUB 85 Rakovník B
2. MTG Hraničár Cheb
3.Golf Club FrantiŠkovy Lázně
4.SK DG Jesen ice u Chebu
5. Sparťa k P Íbram
6.SK DG Chomutov B

s8 2886
2e 2992
27 3021
14 3202
e 4897
e 7088


